A
R
C
H
IV
E
 IN
F

MPX100AS 344E–01 Side with Port Attached
MPX100ASX 344F–01 Side with Port Attached
ORDERING INFORMATION
MPX100 series pressure sensors are available in absolute, differential and gauge configurations. Devices are available in the
basic element package or with pressure port fittings which provide printed circuit board mounting ease and barbed hose pres-
sure connections.
Device Type Options Case Type MPX Series Device Marking
Basic Element Absolute, Differential Case 344–15 MPX100A
MPX100D
MPX100A
MPX100D
Ported Elements Differential Case 344C–01 MPX100DP MPX100DP
Absolute, Gauge Case 344B–01 MPX100AP
MPX100GP
MPX100AP
MPX100GP
Absolute, Gauge Stove Pipe Case 344E–01 MPX100AS
MPX100GS
MPX100A
MPX100D
Absolute, Gauge Axial Case 344F–01 MPX100ASX
MPX100GSX
MPX100A
MPX100D
F